

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

5/7/2025

Page 1 of 3

Contract ID: 028898.00 **Counties:** SAGADAHOC
Letting Date: May 07, 2025 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 4 **Project(s):** 2889800
Contract Time: 30 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: WOOLWICH US ROUTE 1 UTBWC

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
Alt Set / Alt Member			Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Highway		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
							LCC:	
0010	202.2023		76,780.000	76,780.000	4.88000	374,686.40		
REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE - MEDIUM CUT DRUM			SY	SY				
0020	403.211		2,270.000	2,270.000	132.15000	299,980.50		
HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)			T	T				
0030	409.15		2,900.000	2,900.000	16.00000	46,400.00		
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED			G	G				
0040	410.153		54,430.000	54,430.000	1.65000	89,809.50		
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SEALCOAT WITH GRIT, APPLIED			SY	SY				
0050	424.22		28,000.000	28,000.000	5.88000	164,640.00		
ASPHALT RUBBER CRACK SEALER TYPE 2, APPLIED			LB	LB				
0060	424.38		2,000.000	2,000.000	14.10000	28,200.00		
CRACK REPAIR - HOT POUR MASTIC			LB	LB				
0070	462.30		76,780.000	76,780.000	9.20000	706,376.00		
ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING COURSE			SY	SY				
0080	613.319		200.000	200.000	7.80000	1,560.00		
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET			SY	SY				
0090	618.14		15.000	15.000	68.00000	1,020.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2			UN	UN				

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

5/7/2025

Page 2 of 3

Contract ID: 028898.00 **Counties:** SAGADAHOC
Letting Date: May 07, 2025 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 4 **Project(s):** 2889800
Contract Time: 30 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: WOOLWICH US ROUTE 1 UTBWC

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	1	Highway		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0100	619.12	15.000	15.000	68.00000	1,020.00				
MULCH		UN	UN						
0110	627.733	78,100.000	78,100.000	0.16000	12,496.00				
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		LF	LF						
0120	627.75	1,020.000	1,020.000	5.00000	5,100.00				
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING		SF	SF						
0130	627.78	202,700.000	202,700.000	0.18000	36,486.00				
TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW		LF	LF						
0140	631.12	25.000	25.000	315.00000	7,875.00				
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0150	631.172	50.000	50.000	138.00000	6,900.00				
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)		HR	HR						
0160	639.19	1.000	1.000	19,000.00000	19,000.00				
FIELD OFFICE TYPE B		EA	EA						
0170	652.34	180.000	180.000	22.00000	3,960.00				
CONE		EA	EA						
0180	652.35	1,350.000	1,350.000	16.50000	22,275.00				
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		SF	SF						

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

5/7/2025

Page 3 of 3

Contract ID: 028898.00 **Counties:** SAGADAHOC
Letting Date: May 07, 2025 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Call Order: 4 **Project(s):** 2889800
Contract Time: 30 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: WOOLWICH US ROUTE 1 UTBWC

Maine Department of Transportation
A True Copy: _____
Title : _____
Attest: _____
Notary Public

Line No / Item ID Item Description				(1) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC					
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member		Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	1	Highway		Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:	LCC:			
0190	652.36	30.000	30.000	3,910.00000	117,300.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		CD	CD						
0200	652.38	1,200.000	1,200.000	53.00000	63,600.00				
FLAGGER		HR	HR						
0210	652.41	2.000	2.000	1,250.00000	2,500.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN		EA	EA						
0220	656.75	(1)	(1)	120,000.00000	120,000.00				
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LS	LS						
0230	659.10	(1)	(1)	210,000.00000	210,000.00				
MOBILIZATION		LS	LS						
Section Totals:				\$2,341,184.40					
Life Cycle Costs:									
Section Total with LCC:				\$2,341,184.40					
Contract Item Totals				\$2,341,184.40					
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00					
Contract Grand Totals				\$2,341,184.40					

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

5/7/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 4 **Contract ID:** 028898.00 **Counties:** SAGADAHOC
Letting Date: May 07, 2025 11:00 **District(s):** MIDCOAST REGION
Contract Time: 30 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**

Contract Description: WOOLWICH US ROUTE 1 UTBWC **Project(s):** 2889800

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC	\$2,341,184.40	100.00%